P.SEL POS.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BITRAIL - ASSOLUTA - 17KM - MASCHILE

ATLETA

DI CROCE MICHELE

SCATTARELLI FRANCESCO SAVERIO

MASSARI FRANCESCO

DI COSMO GIOVANNI

MOLITERNI GIUSEPPE

DI MAURO VALERIO

TALDONE LORENZO

IANIERI ANTONELLO

PROCINO VITO

BIANCO VITTORIANO

BRAICO VITTORIO

BRUNO RICCARDO

ROSSIGNOLI DONATO

NOVIELLO ANDREA

LAVARRA GREGORIO

LUCARELLA MARTINO

NANNA SILVIO

DETOMA VITO

GIORDANO GIUSEPPE

LUDOVICO GIUSEPPE

CARPIGNANO ANGELO

GRANDE MAURO

SQUADRA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

GR. POD. MONTE SANTANGELO

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

S.S.D. AR.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO PALAGIANELLO

POD. CAROSINO JONICA&HIRIA MES

A.S. ATL SPRINT BARLETTA

ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

BITONTO SPORTIVA

A.S.D. LA FENICE

G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATL MARTINA

A.A.E. MANZARI CASAMASSIMA

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTELLANETA

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO PALAGIANELLO

PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE

CAT P.CAT TEMPO

SM45 1 1.18.25
SM35 1 1.18.25
SM50 1 1.21.44
SM45 2 1.23.03
SM40 1 1.23.20
SM35 2 1.24.13
SM40 2 1.24.15
SM40 3 1.24.28
SM40 4 1.25.16
SM40 5 1.25.30
SM45 3 1.25.55
SM45 4  1.26.07
SM45 5 1.26.19
SM40 6 1.26.33
SM50 2 1.27.42
SM35 3 1.27.54
SM35 4 1.27.57

SM 1 1.28.25

SM 2  1.28.45
SM55 1 1.28.49
SM45 6 1.28.50
SM60 1 1.28.55
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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35

36
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39
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44
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47

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

MORRA GIULIANO

DE MICHELE PIETRO

PENNACCHIA FRANCESCO

DE TULLIO GAETANO

SANNELLI DOMENICO

SICOLO FRANCESCO

VENTURA VINCENZO ALESSANDRO

RIZZELLO GIUSEPPE

RACANELLI MICHELE

SCARCI GIUSEPPE

DALENA DOMENICO

CALDARA FILIPPO

RAIMONDI VITO

MARTINELLI RICCARDO

PELLEGRINO DOMENICO

PEDOTE GIACOMO

MINERVINI PASQUALE

AMORUSO PASQUALE

LACALENDOLA NICOLA

MINECCIA ANDREA

PALUMBO VINCENZO

POPOLIZIO RAFFAELE

COSMAI LEONARDO

MASTRANDREA FELICE

RUBERTO SALVATORE

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

RUNNERS GINOSA

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

A.S.D. OLIMPIA GROTTAGLIE

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

POL. D. PIETRI GRAVINA

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO

S.S.D. AR.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

A.S.D. ROAD RUNNING MOLFETTA

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

VEGANSPORT A.S.D.

RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATL. PADRE PIO S.G.R.

SM45

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM55

SM35

SM45

SM35

SM50

SM35

SM50

SM40

SM55

SM45

SM55

SM40

SM35

SM45

SM50

SM40

SM60

SM40

SM45

SM45

SM

10

11

12

1.29.08

1.29.16

1.29.28

1.29.50

1.30.45

1.31.47

1.31.51

1.32.13

1.32.20

1.32.26

1.32.40

1.33.11

1.33.21

1.33.39

1.34.06

1.34.20

1.34.41

1.34.53

1.34.54

1.34.57

1.35.12

1.35.15

1.35.32

1.35.39

1.35.45



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

CARRER LIVIO

CENTONZE VITO

LONGO ANGELO

GIGLIONE NICOLA

ACHILLE DAMIANO

CARAMIA ARCANGELO

TRAGNI MARIO

PORTARARO ANTONIO

DAMATO SAVINO

TAMBORRA ANTONIO

LAMPARELLI LUCA

RICCHIUTI GABRIELE

LORUSSO GIOVANNI

MASTROROCCO GIUSEPPE

LEONE PIETRO

NARDOMARINO ANGELO

VITAGLIANO ANTONIO

GADALETA COSMO

PARABITA CASIMIRO

DI BIASE RUGGIERO

QUARANTA MAX

MOLITERNI GIUSEPPE

PERRONE LUIGI

MELE ANTONIO

SERVADIO CARMINE

ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI

SMART RUNNERS GRAVINA

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

BITONTO RUNNERS

BITONTO SPORTIVA

RUNCARD

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

TEAM PIANETA SPORT MASSAFRA

ALL TRI SPORTS A.S.D.

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

RUNCARD

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTELLANETA

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

RUNCARD

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

DREAM TEAM BARI

SM50

SM45

SM45

SM50

SM40

SM35

SM45

SM

SM35

SM35

SM

SM

SM35

SM45

SM60

SM50

SM45

SM50

SM50

SM40

SM40

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM40

13

14

10

11

15

10

11

12

16

11

17

12

13

12

13

18

19

20

14

1.35.48

1.36.01

1.36.10

1.36.14

1.36.33

1.36.56

1.37.09

1.37.16

1.37.19

1.37.30

1.37.45

1.38.00

1.38.01

1.38.17

1.38.19

1.38.30

1.38.31

1.38.34

1.39.32

1.39.36

1.40.06

1.40.21

1.40.21

1.40.28

1.40.32



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

73

74

75

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

D'ELIA MAURIZIO

FONTANA GIUSEPPE

BRANCALE CARLO

SPINELLI VITANTONIO

GIANFRATE GIOVANNI

PORTOGHESE GAETANO

PETRELLI MICHELE

RIZZOTTI MICHELE

MAZZIOTTI FRANCESCO

VITTORE UMBERTO

GIGANTE VITO ORONZO

SANTORO DOMENICO

LOGLISCI PIETRO

LUPOLI GIULIO

SILVANO PAOLO

TROTTA CESARE

SARUBBI MICHELE

FORTUNATO VINCENZO

CARUCCI PIETRO

MANCANO CESARE

AURICCHIO MICHELANGELO

PESCHECHERA NICOLA

LACITIGNOLA MARIO

VISAGGIO RICCARDO

ZERMO COSIMO DAMIANO

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

RUNCARD

ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO

RUNCARD

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

ASD RUTIGLIANO ROAD RUNNERS

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO

POL. D. PIETRI GRAVINA

A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

GR. POD. MONTE SANTANGELO

A.S.D. ATLETICA GRASSANO

A.S.D. LA FENICE

ATLETICA PRO CANOSA

ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

A.S. ATL SPRINT BARLETTA

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

A.S.D. LA FENICE

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM

SM55

SM40

SM55

SM50

SM40

SM45

SM50

SM50

SM40

SM55

SM40

SM55

SM35

SM35

SM55

SM55

SM40

SM45

SM40

SM35

SM50

21

22

23

15

14

16

24

15

16

17

18

13

14

10

19

25

20

15

17

1.40.34

1.40.34

1.40.37

1.40.45

1.40.53

1.41.19

1.41.21

1.41.50

1.42.11

1.42.21

1.42.30

1.42.39

1.43.23

1.43.57

1.44.01

1.44.30

1.44.43

1.44.43

1.45.10

1.45.44

1.46.29

1.46.34

1.46.58

1.47.04

1.47.15



98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

LAUDADIO GIUSEPPE

PACE GIANFRANCO

POTENZA ANGELO RAFFAELE

TACCOGNA VITO

DE FEUDIS NICOLA

TARTAGLIONE SALVATORE

SBLENDORIO GIUSEPPE

SASSO FRANCESCO

TURCO DONATO

PASCALICCHIO BARTOLO

ALLEGRETTI ANTONIO

VISCI NICOLA

MASTROVITO MAURO

MALVINNI ANTONELLO

MAZZILLI ANTONIO

DEVITO COSIMO

RIEFOLO LUIGI

BARTOLOMEO SAVINO

DE PALMA PIERO

MASTRANGELO LUIGI

FRADDOSIO NICOLA

FORNARO FRANCESCO

PETRUCCELLI PAULO

PRIMAVERA VITO

RUSSO TOMMASO

A.S.D. ATLETICA GRASSANO

FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

MARATHON CLUB GRASSANO

RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

ATL. SAN NICANDRO GARGANICO

RUNCARD

BITONTO SPORTIVA

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

POL. D. PIETRI GRAVINA

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA GRASSANO

A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI

RUNCARD

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI

ATLETICAMENTE

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO

A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

RUNCARD

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

GPDM LECCE

SM45

SM55

SM50

SM40

SM45

SM50

SM40

SM35

SM40

SM

SM

SM35

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM35

SM55

SM

SM55

SM45

SM40

SM50

SM45

SM60

SM50

26

11

18

21

27

19

22

16

23

17

12

13

14

18

15

10

16

28

24

20

29

21

1.47.21

1.47.25

1.47.35

1.47.54

1.47.58

1.47.59

1.48.11

1.48.13

1.48.34

1.48.43

1.48.58

1.49.00

1.49.16

1.49.19

1.49.43

1.49.56

1.49.58

1.50.12

1.50.21

1.50.41

1.50.42

1.51.39

1.51.55

1.52.27

1.52.31



123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

134

135

136

137

138

139

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

PORCELLI ANGELO

PETRUZZELLI PIERPAOLO

CEGLIE SAVERIO

FORTUNATO DIONISIO

SANTAMARIA VITO LEONARDO

DEL GIUDICE GREGORIO

BRESCIA NATALE

CARDUCCI GENEROSO

CORNACCHIA MARCANTONIO

LOGRILLO VITO PAOLO

GALLO DOMENICO

LAPOLLA MARIO

TUPPUTI SALVATORE

PETRUZZELLIS LEONARDO

IANNELLI PASQUALE

SCAGLIOSO CARLO

CAFARO GIUSEPPE

NITTI DOMENICO

GENTILE VINCENZO MASSIMI

VALLUZZI FILIPPO

DE LUCA PASQUALE

CICOLECCHIA ANTONIO

LAMANNA ROCCO ANTONIO

DANIELE MARINO

DIPIERRO QUINTINO

ASD RUTIGLIANO ROAD RUNNERS

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

RUNCARD

RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

A.S.D. LA FENICE

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

ATLETICA DISFIDA DI BARLETTA

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

FRONTRUNNERS

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO

ASD RUTIGLIANO ROAD RUNNERS

SM

SM45

SM40

SM50

SM60

SM

SM60

SM

SM45

SM55

SM55

SM45

SM70

SM55

SM55

SM45

SM35

SM40

SM50

SM40

SM60

SM45

SM50

SM70

SM

11

30

25

22

12

13

31

17

18

32

19

20

33

19

26

23

27

34

24

14

1.52.37

1.53.23

1.53.26

1.53.50

1.53.54

1.54.03

1.54.11

1.54.14

1.54.18

1.54.28

1.54.35

1.54.39

1.54.48

1.54.53

1.55.10

1.55.24

1.55.26

1.55.41

1.55.48

1.56.27

1.56.28

1.56.28

1.56.38

1.56.40

1.57.38



148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

152

153

154

156

157

158

159

162

164

165

167

168

169

170

171

173

174

175

176

178

179

180

181

182

183

MORELLI ANTONIO

DI TEO SAVINO

SALVEMINI FRANCESCO

LAPORTA CARMINE

MARRAUDINO PAOLO

MAPPA STEFANO

CAMMAROTA FABIO

MAGARIELLI ANTONIO

NINIVAGGI GRAZIANTONIO

CUNIGLIO ANGELO

MONOPOLI ALESSANDRO

DEL VECCHIO MICHELE

PAPARELLA SALVATORE

ORLANDO FRANCESCO

GORGOGLIONE ANDREA

SASSO MICHELE

DI LORENZO ENZO

SPERTI COSIMO

NAPOLETANO MAURO

MAZZILLI VITO

CIGNARELLI ANGELO

CAMPESE LUIGI

LOBARCO PASQUALE

GRATTON MASSIMO

LANDRISCINA GIANFRANCO PIO

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

A.S.D. LA FENICE

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

TEAM PIANETA SPORT MASSAFRA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

A.S.D. ATLETICA GRASSANO

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

POL. D. PIETRI GRAVINA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

RUNCARD

AMICI DEL CAMMINO BARLETTA

ACQUAMARINA PALESE

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO

PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCEGLIE

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

RUNCARD

G.S. AVIS BARLETTA ASD

BODY ANGEL

RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

SM55

SM50

SM45

SM35

SM40

SM45

SM45

SM50

SM70

SM55

SM40

SM45

SM60

SM

SM60

SM45

SM40

SM70

SM65

SM60

SM40

SM60

SM50

SM40

SM50

21

25

35

20

28

36

37

26

22

29

38

15

39

30

10

31

11

27

32

28

1.57.48

1.57.58

1.57.59

1.58.13

1.58.13

1.58.22

1.58.28

1.59.01

1.59.41

2.00.14

2.00.37

2.00.58

2.01.16

2.01.26

2.01.47

2.01.49

2.02.09

2.02.09

2.02.18

2.02.55

2.03.23

2.03.36

2.03.56

2.03.56

2.04.12



173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

184

186

188

189

190

191

192

194

195

197

198

199

200

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

210

212

213

214

217

CAMPI PASQUALE

BEVILACQUA GENNARO

SALIERNO FRANCESCO

GRANDOLFO GIANLUCA

MOLITERNI MICHELE

TUPPUTI NATALE

BUONO DOMENICO

SIMONE ROCCO

NOTARANGELO FABIO

LABBE GIUSEPPE

SPINELLI GIACOMO

STIGLIANO MARIO

RIBECCO ROSARIO

DAGNELLO VINCENZO

VISAGGI NICOLO'

D'ADDATO ALESSANDRO

D'ELIA FRANCESCO PAOLO

MONTEMURRO STEFANO

TOMASICCHIO GAETANO

LATAGLIATA FERNANDO

NICOLAMARINO TOMMASO

ZAGARIA SAVINO

TOZZI MICHELE VINCENZO

GAROFOLI PAOLO FRANCESCO

IURLARO CATALDO

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING

G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI

A.S.D. LA FENICE

SMART RUNNERS GRAVINA

AMICI DEL CAMMINO BARLETTA

DREAM TEAM BARI

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

A.S.D. FOGGIA RUNNING

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO

A.S.D. LA FENICE

RUNNERS GINOSA

RUNNERS GINOSA

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

BITONTO SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

RUNCARD

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

ASD GYMNASIUM 2010 ISCHITELLA

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

RUNCARD

SM45

SM45

SM55

SM35

SM

SM55

SM55

SM60

SM40

SM50

SM40

SM35

SM50

SM70

SM50

SM40

SM40

SM70

SM50

SM45

SM

SM65

SM55

SM45

SM50

40

41

23

21

16

24

25

12

33

29

34

22

30

31

35

36

32

42

17

26

43

33

2.05.03

2.05.20

2.05.34

2.05.34

2.06.02

2.06.10

2.06.16

2.06.29

2.07.12

2.07.31

2.07.33

2.08.03

2.08.03

2.08.15

2.08.27

2.08.29

2.08.43

2.09.19

2.09.37

2.10.02

2.10.35

2.11.43

2.12.12

2.12.26

2.14.43



198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

218

219

220

221

222

223

226

228

229

230

232

233

235

237

238

240

244

246

247

248

251

253

256

258

267

ANTONUCCI FABRIZIO

FIORE RAFFAELE

ANTICO MICHELE

LOCONSOLE COSTANZO

PASCALE PIETRO

FARIELLO GIUSEPPE

AMORUSO MAURO LUCIANO

LONGO VINCENZO

GEMMATI VITO GIOVANNI

MANOSPERTI GIROLAMO

RUBINO INNOCENZO

PAPAGNO SALVATORE PABLO

DE NICOLO' ANTONIO

VINO PASQUALE

MANGIARANO DOMENICO

COSMAI GIUSEPPE

MESSINA PIETRO

COMO VINCENZO

BENEDETTO GIOVANNI

D'ERARIO PIETRO

CICCIMARRA TOMMASO

GROSSI GIUSEPPE

CALDAROLA PAOLO

NETTI GIUSEPPE

DICORATO ROSARIO LUIGI

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY

POL. D. PIETRI GRAVINA

ATLETICA CEGLIE MESSAPICA

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

MARATHON CLUB GRASSANO

RUNCARD

RUNNING PEOPLE NOICATTARO

G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

POL. D. PIETRI GRAVINA

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO

G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI

POL. D. PIETRI GRAVINA

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

A.S. PEGASO

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - PUT

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

SM45

SM55

SM45

SM60

SM45

SM40

SM60

SM50

SM50

SM45

SM50

SM40

SM55

SM60

SM50

SM50

SM55

SM65

SM60

SM55

SM45

SM55

SM55

SM75

SM60

44

27

45

13

46

37

14

34

35

47

36

38

28

15

37

38

29

16

30

48

31

32

17

2.15.54

2.15.59

2.16.00

2.16.25

2.16.31

2.17.19

2.18.28

2.19.43

2.19.44

2.19.52

2.20.43

2.21.20

2.22.39

2.23.24

2.23.32

2.24.18

2.25.05

2.27.06

2.27.16

2.27.59

2.30.19

2.30.47

2.36.08

2.40.42

2.56.10



223

224

225

226

P.SEL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

270

271

272

273

POS.

76

111

133

140

155

160

161

163

166

172

177

185

187

193

196

201

209

TROILO ANGELO

SGARAMELLA RICCARDO

MIRAGLINO PASQUALE

LATTANZIO RICCARDO

BITRAIL - ASSOLUTA - 17KM - FEMMINILE

ATLETA

ELICIO VITTORIA

VERDURA LORENZA

MANDORINO GIUSEPPINA

TETRO MICHELA

DITARANTO VINCENZA

MARINGELLI MARIA

DI PILATO ROSANNA

COLASANTO ANTONELLA

ANTONELLI ANGELA

FAVALE ANTONELLA

CARNICELLA DARIA

MARCHESANO FRANCESCA

ANTONACCI ANNAMARIA

OLIVA LUCIA

DE LUCA CATERINA

DE LUCA FRANCESCA

PAOLILLO MARIA ASSUNTA

A.A.E. MANZARI CASAMASSIMA

A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI

ATLETICAMENTE

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

SQUADRA

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

CORRERE E SALUTE MOTTOLA

FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

ATLETICAMENTE

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO

VEGANSPORT A.S.D.

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

ASD RUTIGLIANO ROAD RUNNERS

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI

BIO AMBRA NEW AGE

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

SM60

SM55

SM55

SM50

CAT

SF50

SF

SF

SF40

SF50

SF45

SF45

SF

SF45

SF35

SF40

SF40

SF55

SF45

SF40

SF50

SF50

18

33

34

39

P.CAT

3.04.00

3.07.17

3.09.11

3.12.53

TEMPO

1.40.42

1.49.00

1.54.17

1.54.58

1.58.06

1.58.30

1.58.57

1.59.16

2.00.21

2.01.49

2.02.35

2.05.16

2.05.21

2.06.26

2.07.27

2.08.05

2.10.06



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

211

215

216

224

225

227

231

234

236

239

2141

242

243

245

249

250

252

254

255

257

259

260

261

262

263

MASTROMAURO ROSA

CASALUCE MIRIAM

CASSANO MARIA

COPPOLA ANTONIA

GADALETA CONCETTA

DE PINTO LUCIA MARIA

SIMONE GIOVANNA

LENTI CAMILLA

BITETTI ANTONELLA

MORGIGNO ELISABETTA

ARGENTIERE MARGHERITA

PIARULLI DONATELLA FLORIANA

COLASANTO MARIANNA

GIRARDI ISABELLA

FORTUNATO MARIA

SALVETTI PATRIZIA

STORSILLO CATERINA

ALZETTA TIZIANA

DILORENZO TERESA

GIORGIO LUCREZIA

SARDONE MARIANNA

TANZELLA AGNESE

CARBONARA ANNA MARIA

CARBONE MARIA LUCIA

LAUCIELLO RAFFAELLA

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO

RUNCARD

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

ASD RUTIGLIANO ROAD RUNNERS

A.S.D. ROAD RUNNING MOLFETTA

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

A.S.D. LA FENICE

ASS.NE SPORTIVA DIL. TALOS

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO

RUNCARD

A.S.D. LA FENICE

ASD MANFREDONIA CORRE

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA

RUNCARD

TEAM PIANETA SPORT MASSAFRA

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

ACQUAMARINA PALESE

A.S.D. LA FENICE

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

AMICI DEL CAMMINO BARLETTA

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

SF60

SF50

SF50

SF45

SF50

SF50

SF50

SF45

SF50

SF40

SF45

SF45

SF40

SF45

SF50

SF50

SF45

SF40

SF50

SF60

SF35

SF55

SF55

SF55

SF35

11

12

10

13

2.11.02

2.12.34

2.14.11

2.17.46

2.18.21

2.19.07

2.19.54

2.21.44

2.22.42

2.24.14

2.24.24

2.24.44

2.24.46

2.26.31

2.28.29

2.29.27

2.30.19

2.31.04

2.33.31

2.38.36

2.40.43

2.42.27

2.45.33

2.47.19

2.51.12



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

264

265

266

268

269

274

275

276

CARTAGENA ANNA

MOCCIA MARIA

MAGNIFICO DORIANA

MOSCHETTI MARIAGRAZIA

GIANNOTTA LUCIA

LOPS TERESA MARIA MARGHER

MELE BARBARA

MONGELLI DORIANA

G.S. ATL. SAN FERDINANDO

AMICI DEL CAMMINO BARLETTA

A.S.D. LA FENICE

TEAM PIANETA SPORT MASSAFRA

TEAM PIANETA SPORT MASSAFRA

AMICI DEL CAMMINO BARLETTA

LA FABRICA DI CORSA

AMICI DEL CAMMINO BARLETTA

SF50

SF50

SF

SF55

SF50

SF45

SF45

SF40

14

15

16

11

12

2.51.12

2.51.12

2.51.13

3.01.54

3.01.54

3.12.53

3.16.27

3.19.37



